INS. CASE OWNER	PRUYA	cc 4/ [1]	1900 3699/	KMASYLE	AC:
Surveyor	(0)	DOI:	SIGNMENT	Date / Time :	20/2/19
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE CALL	1 200	1011	Registered in Merimen	17179
Insured Vehicle No	3401	(PaZM)	Claim No.	. HOT MO	L0657
7	O(M)	/			177
Name of Insured	110	<u></u>	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 70 719	Place of Accid	lent :	
Is driver the owner	YES (NO)	Nature of Accident :	!		
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age		OI GIA REPO	RT: YES NO ; TP GIA	REPORT/YES NO
Driver Tel	Control of the Contro	(V/L: YES NO			nal? Yes/No
STQ SSOF	6		WAR TO SEE THE		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	H H Tel	P.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
(11)	MR S8064 - X	CHIL THOK	M-X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
W		2110 10 0		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
refortia	LEE WENDA	. 000	40	Non-Reporting ltr (Final	
(e)(3) // d	Spore CHAIN			Notification ltr (if non-pi Call Ol;	ckup):
	- PUNYATERIO	221 223396710 3	<u> </u>	After call itr to Oi:	
		TP LOD IN.		Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
	- UL ACORAGIO IS	25		Notification ltr (if non-pi	
				After call ltr to Ol:	
PHOPE	- TABR RABOTO	t bose minorbases	r APPROVILL	Authorisation To Act:	
09 08 19	- M KPPRONED	WANDETE.		Release Voucher:	
05/00/19		APPER TO TOP		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
pilliles	-TP ACCEPTED			Towing Invoice	
	- Au boce	IN DEDUKE		LTA/GIA:	
	- TO CLOUE.			Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction
				LOD	
				and the second s	
EI IMINABY ABVICE	Designation	Cont Dec		Payment Breakdown F	orm:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	oma;
	Date/Time:		2	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	om:
NALIZATION	Date/Time: SS [100,00]	Confirm with	87. %	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	raii Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: LIG	Date/Time: SS 1,100, 00 Date/Time: Ochula	Confirm with	82 % CbUA	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
NALIZATION pair Cost: LG NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability:	Date/Time: SS 1,100,00 (Date/Time: Ochli 19	Confirm with	87 % CHUA	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confinn by: Entire Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	meil Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: UG NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: pair Cost: (O)(GST)	Date/Time: SS 1,100,00 (Date/Time: OGht 19 % 150 (Aprè SS 1,124.00	Confirm with 4 days) Reduction: Confirm with 4 Assessed) BOLA S/N N	82 % CbUA (a.: 27	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	meil Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: LQ NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: pair Cost; (C)(GST) as of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: SS 1,100,00 Date/Time: OGht 19 \$6 100 (April SS 1,177-00 SS 1,00-00 (Confirm with 4 days) Reduction Confirm with 4 Assessed) BOLA S/N N 6 days) X 4 80.	82 % CbUA (a.: 27	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confinn by: Entire Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	meil Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: L/G NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: pair Cost: (L/GSY) ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: SS 1,100,00 Date/Time: Ochille % 150 (Aprè SS 1,124,00 SS 400-00 (Confirm with A days) Reduction: Confirm with A days) BOLA S/N N Codays) X & SON (a days) X	82 % CbUA (a.: 27	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confinn by: Entire Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	meil Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: L/G NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: (L/G) sis of Rental (LOR): sis of Use (LOU): sis of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ldots\ \co\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with A days) Reduction: Confirm with Ad / Assessed) BOLA S/N N Codays) X & So. (a days) x days) x days)	82 % CbUA (a.: 27	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confinn by: Entire Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	meil Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: LG NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: pair Cost: (CO) sis of Rental (LOR): sis of Use (LOU): sis of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only A/LTA Search	Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ldots\ \co\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with A days) Reduction: Confirm with Ad / Assessed) BOLA S/N N Codays) X & So. (a days) x days) x days)	82 % CHUA 10: 27 00 - OPC	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Asa. Li COVD COMM	TITIO
PALIZATION pair Cost: L/G NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost; (LOR): ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical:	Date/Time: \$5 \ \100,00\ Date/Time: \$5 \ \100,00\ \$6 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100,00\ \$5 \ \1	Confirm with A days) Reduction Confirm with A Assessed) BOLA S/N N A days) X & SO. (x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick	62 % COUA io.: 27 OO - OPC only one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li COVD Color 1) Claim status: N m	meil Call
PALIZATION pair Cost: L/G INAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: epair Cost: (L/G) pas of Rental (L/OR): pas of Tiscome (L/OI): OR only L/OU only IA/LTA Search fedical: isbursement:	Date/Time: \$5 \ 100,00 \ Date/Time: \$5 \ 100,00 \ \$6 \ \$6 \ \$6 \ \$7 \ \$8 \ \$8 \ \$8 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$2 \ \$3 \ \$4 \ \$5 \	Confirm with A days) Reduction: Confirm with Ad / Assessed) BOLA S/N N Codays) X & So. (a days) x days) x days)	62 % COUA io.: 27 OO - OPC only one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li COVD COMM 1) Claim status: Nm 2) Report Format:	a: Call A:
PALIZATION pair Cost: L/G NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: (L/GC) pas of Rental (LOR): pas of Use (LOU): pas of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search sedical: isbursement: sgal Cost	Date/Time: \$5 \ \100,00\ Date/Time: \$5 \ \100,00\ \$6 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \100 \ \$5 \ \100 \ \	Confirm with d days) Reduction: Confirm with d / Assessed) BOLA S/N N d days) X & SO. (x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick of	SZ % CHUA io.: 27 OO - OPC anly one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li COVD Color 1) Claim status: N m	TITIO
ENALIZATION Epair Cost: L/G ENAL SETTLEMENT Inal Liability: Epair Cost: (LOV): Cost of Use (LOV): Cost of Income (LOI): OR only LOV only IA/LTA Search fedical: inbursement: egal Cost otal:	Date/Time: \$5 \ 100,00 \ Date/Time: \$5 \ 100,00 \ \$6 \ \$6 \ \$6 \ \$7 \ \$8 \ \$8 \ \$8 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$1 \ \$2 \ \$3 \ \$4 \ \$5 \	Confirm with d days) Reduction: Confirm with d / Assessed) BOLA S/N N d days) X & SO. (x days) x days) LOR + LOI [Tick of the confirm with (e.g. Tow/ Inc.) Global Sum SS:	SZ % CHUA io.: 27 OO - OPC anly one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Asa. Li COND COMM 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	a: Call A:
PNALIZATION Spair Cost: LIG PNAL SETTLEMENT THAT LIABILITY: Spair Cost: (LOV) SPAN OF Rental (LOR): SPAN OF Use (LOU): SPAN OF INCOME (LOU): SPAN OF INCOME. SPA	Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ldots\ \co\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with 4 days) Reduction: Confirm with 5 days) Confirm with Confirm with:	SZ % CHUA io.: 27 OO - OPC anly one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li COVD COMM 1) Claim status: Nm 2) Report Format:	AVReject/Private Settle
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION cpair Cost: LO INAL SETTLEMENT mal Liability: cpair Cost: (LOU): cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Income (LOI): COR only LOU only IA/LTA Search Iedical: inbursement: cgtal Cost otal: INAL PAYMENT nycc 1: nycc 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: SS 1,100,00 Date/Time: Ochille % 150 (April SS 1,174,00 SS 400-00 (SS — (S LOR+LOU SS 7-15 SS — (S SS — (S SS — (S SS — (S) SS — (S) SS — (S)	Confirm with A days) Reduction: Confirm with Ad / Assessed) BOLA S/N N Ad / Assessed) BOLA S/N N Adays) X days) LOR + LOI Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	CHUA CHUA Io.: 27 OO - OPC only one]	Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Asa. Li COND COMM 1) Claim status: Nom 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	a: Call A:

	1.1.	Mr. 580	6B 18/05. 09
	27/2/19		
Linear Circl		Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Pars I Van / I	1
On (II) WS / IP RES / OD RES		Truck / Trailer or	4) Notar 188
Section of the Section	Ja 5806 B	Min Kin Ca.	can s
at the Litepine A	ecord Auto	M. Bleck	
10 AMK Ind. Par	k 2A # 03-11	Sprittending 187793	/ Diadic Insured / SId / NU FNA
licanid of		Engflo	0
Policy De-		the KNA!	-452138272667
Chine No.		Gen Cond SoodYFair / Poor / Bun	nt
Som fronted	Escas	Steering: Inoplet Jammed / Loako	d/Burnt or •
(Charles Forcord)		Brake Involer / Janumed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
Make of Yels		Modi Mil Andim / STD A/Rim	or .
		Tyre Size: F: GY	
(Policy Condition)		Hankak	225/45RI7
Remark. The selt had commence	ed its N/G 0/S		
repair at the time of ins		TOYO/YOKO or	
15at, or Market Value		Front	Hear
IDAC Accident Rport	Comistent7 : Yes or No.	F/Bul." d mm	R/Ball of min
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	UBat & min	L/Bal / mm
Est Reports. 09 de	ys Res: Yes or No	DOA 20/2/18	0.01 27/2/18
tumoum 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Sarway held at	
CA / REV. / REP. / 24 HB	es lup?	Des. of Damages : Ert. / Rear. / O/S	I / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OU	There o	25
Dale Porson Co			dy Structure affected due to collision.
Trate Time Action / Instruct	tion	090 .	
28/2 /12m	110d encil		
CHE	8110d encil 80: 45.808.06/82	4.7	45
	4 3130030100)	
	-		
			**
Distribute Face Passe Sci p	reli, Report	Days Of Repair;	
1	inal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
State (Time: File: Distance to?			flamperfolter :
3	Add Fe	ee: Site Insp. (9	5.40 . 30
	24	Interview (\$) (10-6
Report Format		teen tous (\$	1.189
Lump Sum / LB to rs		Westend 18	

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

No Nothers ESTIMATE

KNAFG521397272667

No	Qty	Description	Amount \$
		List Items:-	
1	1	Tailgate	\$ 1,088.00
2	1	Tailgate 'CAR2.0' emblem	\$ Me 65.00
3	1	Tailgate 'ENS CVVT' emblem	s re 65.00
4	1	Tailgate 'Elite' emblem	\$ 12 65.00
5	1	Rear bumper	\$ ATIAN 431.00
6	1	Rear bumper centre cover	\$ \$ 99.00
7	1	Rear bumper tow cover	S A 6.00
8	1	Rear bumper sponge	s Sa 107.00
9	1	Rear bumper reinforcement	s A 356.00
10	1	Rear bumper side retainer (RH)	S Diy 23.00
11:	1	End panel	S 7 348.00
12	1	RH tail lamp	S CM 195.40
13	1	Rear fender (RH)	S 12 421.67
		Total - List Item	\$ 3,270.07
		Less 10%	\$ 327.01
		Total	\$ 2,943.06
		Special Nett Items:-	
1	1 Set	Rear reverse sensor	\$ 380.00
2	10	Rear bumper clip	\$ 14 50.00
3	10	Rear fender splash shield clip (RH)	s ~~ 50.00
-		Total - SN Item	\$ 480.00
		LIGICA-lito Consultants horse notify the Repairer of the following:	
		To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is an a "Wilhout Prejudice" hasts Ma linguit modification(s) is allowed.	\$ 3,423.06

+ Ma Hagai modification(s) is allowed

Acknowingped by Repower

Scale military dem(x) must be recovered and is sugged to final approval from insurance Company

Page 1/2

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ESTIMATE

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #05- IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Date:

22/02/2019

Vehicle No:

SJQ5806B

Veh Make/Model: Kia Carens 2.0 AT

YOM:

2009

Chassis No:

KNAFG521397272667

Date of Accident: 20/02/2019

No	Qty	Description		Amount S
\Box		Balance c/f	\$	3,423.06
+		Labour Charges:-		
1		Spray painting on all affected area.	S	1,000.00
2		Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area.	s	1,150.00
3		To apply anti rust treatment.	S	ルル 120.00
4		To check wiring system & light.	\$	60.00
5		To remove and replace reverse sensor.	\$	120.00
6		To adjus and remain exhaust silencer system.	\$	ママ 150.00
7		Upholstery details cleaning.	\$	*~ 220.00
8		Transport fee to LTA for application to break and reseal number plate.	\$	An 80.00
9		Transport fee to Vicom for reseal off-peak car seal.	\$	~~ 80.00
\neg		Total - L/C	s	2,980.00
		Sub-Total		6,403.06
		7% GST		448.2
		Total	\$	6,851.2

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9162B
Wardingerals 1	
Vehicle No.:	SJQ5806B
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CARENS 2.0 AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	G4KA9H352620
Chassis No.:	KNAFG521397272667
Maximum Power Output:	108.9 kW (146 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,559.00
Original Registration Date:	18 May 2009
First Registration Date:	18 May 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,111.00
DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 May 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$4,555.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 May 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$0.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4.555.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Feb 2019



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 February 2019 1:51 PM

To:

Accord Auto(Claims); 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SJQ5806B & SHC1605M on 20/02/2019 Along filter lane

from Sengkang Square

Attachments:

GIA Report.pdf

3-55pm@26/2/19

Jussy

Vahicle In

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJQ5806B and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Priya.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Accord Auto(Claims) [mailto:claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg]

Sent: 26 February, 2019 1:16 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Accident involving SJQ5806B & SHC1605M on 20/02/2019 Along filter lane from Sengkang Square

Dear Gabriel.

Reminder - Please assist arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct PRS.

Thank you.

Kind regards, Jessy Soe

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

Mobile: (65) 9740 0999 Tel: (65) 6481 9517 Fax: (65) 6481 9516 This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.

On Mon, 25 Feb 2019 at 09:51, Accord Auto(Claims) < claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg > wrote: Dear Gabriel,

Please assist arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct PRS.

Thank you.

Kind regards, Jessy Soe

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

Mobile: (65) 9740 0999 Tel: (65) 6481 9517 Fax: (65) 6481 9516

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.

On Mon, 25 Feb 2019 at 09:43, Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- . LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Accord Auto(Claims) [mailto:claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg]

Sent: 22 February, 2019 5:56 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > Cc: Gilbert Ng < gilbert.ng@mycarworkshop.com.sg >

Subject: Accident involving SJQ5806B & SHC1605M on 20/02/2019 Along filter lane from Sengkang Square

Dear Officer-In-Charge,

Your insured: SHC1605M

Kindly assist arrange Pre-Repair Survey for SJQ5806B, vehicle not in workshop.

Please provide us 10 surveyor name list.

Thank you.

Kind regards, Jessy Soe

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

Mobile: (65) 9740 0999

Tel : (65) 6481 9517 Fax : (65) 6481 9516

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Claim Audit

A	UDIT TRAIL			
a.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A
	27 Feb 2019	Cl- V-b H-d-l Channel	(304465) VIA CARENE 3 5 (4)	HO
1	16:23	Cim Veh Model Changed	(204469) KIA CARENS 2.0 (A).	ME
	= 50,000			KWA
			Box No. 51058058 And Date: 2010/03/20 Claim Time: TB Jacumer India International	[A
2	27 Feb 2019	Clm Created	Reg No: SJQ5806B. Acct Date: 2019/02/20. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Worksh	HO
-	16:23	Cim Created	op: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)	ME
			op. Accord Auto Services File Lita (File)	KW/
				[A]
3	27 Feb 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO):	HO
3	16:23	Auj co Assigned	DAN HOLD CONSULTATION FLEE LED (FIQ).	ME
				KWA
				[A]
	27 Feb 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/03/08	HO
30	16:23			ME
				KWA
				[A
	27 Feb 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	HO
	16:23	AND WISHING THE TRANSPORTED TO THE PARTY	onwenera establishindinine decimenti	ME
				KWA
	27 5-4 2010			[A
	27 Feb 2019	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	HO
	16:23			ME
				KWA
	27 E-b 2010			[A]
	27 Feb 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	HO
	16:23			ME
	12 May 2010			KWA
м	13 Mar 2019 18:06	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% REMARKS: BOLA 27 - OID rear-ended TP	[A] V
	Wall will be new towns to			ALPE
	14 Mar 2019 10:14	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/03/08	[1]
	The state of the s			Priy
	14 Mar 2019 10:14	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	[1]
	10.14			Priy
				[A]
11	30 Apr 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		JOAN
	15:09	no) net illitiates		KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	20.4 2010			JOAN
12	30 Apr 2019 15:09	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> -, Insured ID: -> -,	LEE
	15:09			KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	30 Apr 2010			JOAN
3	30 Apr 2019 15:09	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/05/18.	LE
	*****		TO COMPANY THE CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE S	KHAI
				MI
				[A]
	30 Apr 2019	AN E DE BROKE D		JOAN
	15:09	Cim Details Notified		LE
	mark.270			KHAN
			PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY WAS ASSOCIATED AND ADDRESS.	MIN
	man na contra mana		Cur.Req:1664.45:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: \$1,177.00 + (b)LOR	[A]
	08 May 2019	Adj Mandate Request	(6days x \$80.00): \$480.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: \$7.45 = Total: \$1,664.45 Vehicle	CHA
	14:43		Model: Kia Carens 2.0 (1998cc) 4 recommendation repair days + 1Sunday + 1PRS = 6d	JIA
			ays	

ACTIVITY

[17/04/2019 14:41] VIC ALPEH: PREPARING REPORT FOR MANDATE APPROVAL [17/04/2019 14:41] VIC ALPEH:
FINALIZED COR L/S \$1,100.00 with 4 DAYS
[17/04/2019 14:41] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SJQ58068 - Claim Handler: Priya Approved:0.00. [13/03/2019 18:06] VIC ALPEH:

Subject

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJQ5806B (MCT19020657) [SHC1605M] TP MOHAMED AYOOB BIN ABDUL MAJEED Feb 20 2019 9:00PM

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 09/05/2019 10:50 AM. From To

LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1664.45) - SJQ5806B - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved: 1664.45.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	- 4	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	28 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		26 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,100.0 Edit Estim	4 1	S\$1,100.00 View Rpt.		Report Cancel C	or Survey	
	Main	T F	teference	Clai	m Deta	is	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, ID:	199303821R						
Main Claimant:	монаме	D AYOOB BIN A	BOUL MAJEED, ID	S1759162B						
Vehicle Reg No.:	9 SJQ5806B				ate of Lo		9 21:00 - :59 hs and 2 Days Fror	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19020657			olicy/Cov ote No.:		5			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC1605	м			olicy No. Claimant		D18MTPV010G8003			
					xcess:					
Repairer:		uto Services Pte /85715140	Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang M	o Kio Ind Pari	2A #03	-11, AMK Auto I	Point, 568047 Ang I	Mo Kio - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insu	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00 [H	andled by Priya	1]			
Claimant's Insurer:		ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY.	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561 [landled.	Y KENNETH K	ong) [Final R	pt due 08/	03/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vien	v All Com	pose Case Mai	
• III_SG	(09/05/2019): (14/03/2019):	Alert - Adj Man Alert - Adj Man	date Approved (S\$ date Approved (S\$	1664.45) - S 0.00) - SJQ5	JQ5806 8068 -	B - Claim Hand Claim Handler:	iler: Priya Priya			
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	sks ⁼				View All.	Search Tasks O	reate New Tas	Complete	
Due Dat No results.	E DOMESTI	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Handle	As	signed By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Claim Documents

*SJQ5806B (MCT19020657) [SHC1605M] TP MOHAMED AYOOB BIN ABDUL MAJEED Feb 20 2019 9:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	sload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	H V
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/04/19 14:47	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
2	17/04/19 14:47	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N
3	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	82
5	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	W
8	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	17/04/19 14:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	27/02/19 16:23	TP GIA Report	0	Load PDF	
2	27/02/19 16:23	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 26.02.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	15/03/19 16:36	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	30/04/19 15:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	30/04/19 15:16	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	30/04/19 15:16	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7.	30/04/19 15:16	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	14/11/19 11:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	14/11/19 11:58	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	28/02/19 09:14	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	Ÿ
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Bemarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19003699/KHA3Q2

Date:

14/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJQ5806B

Insured Vehicle No: SHC1605M

Date of Loss:

20/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19020657

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJQ5806B

Make & Model:

KIA CARENS, 2.0 (A) 18/05/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No:

G4KA9H352620

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAFG521397272667 147793 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

225/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/45 R17 Goodyear 8 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Hankook 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,423.06	809.96	2,613.10	76.34
Miscellaneous Iten	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,980.00	970.00	2,010.00	67.45
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,403.06	1,779.96	4,623.10	72.20
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,100.00		
	(S\$)	6,403.06	1,100.00	5,303.06	82.82
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	448.21	77.00	371.21	82.82
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,851.27	1,177.00	5,674.27	82.82
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$80.00/day) (S\$)		480.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,664.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2019

Date Inspected:

27/02/2019 Inspected At:

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11,

AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce				
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Apr 2019)			
Parts:	143	KIA CARENS 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)			
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)			
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SJQ5806B)			
Validity:		These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Repair	1,088.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*TAILGATE CAR2.0 EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE ENS CVVT EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE ELITE EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent / Cracked	431.00 FL	*431.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE COVER	Serviceable	99.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	6.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	107.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	356.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (RH)	Distorted	23.00 FL	*23.00 FL
11	1		*END PANEL	Repair	348.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*RH TAIL LAMP	Cracked	195.40 FL	*195.40 FL
13	1		*REAR FENDER (RH)	Repair	421.67 FL	*-FL
14	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	380.00 FS	*-FS
15	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
16	10		*REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIP (RH)	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		restor Rocks	MANAGERIA
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,750.07	894.40
			- List Item Discount on L Item:	s 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	327.01	84.44
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,423.06	809.96

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	LABOUR REMOVE/REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGES PARTS TO KNOCK ,JACK ,CUT WELD AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,150.00	400.00
3	TO APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHT	New	60.00	20.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
6	TO ADJUST AND REMAIN EXHAUST SILENCER SYSTEM	New	150.00	0.00
7	UPHOLSTERY DETAILS CLEANING	New	220.00	0.00
8	TRASPORT FEE TO LTA FO APPLICATION TO BREAK AND RESEAL NUMBER PLATE	New	80.00	0.00
9	TRANSPORT FEE TO VICOM FOR RESEAL OFF-PEAK CAR SEAL	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,980.00	970.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >